
Tellers Schedule - November 19, 2023 to March 31, 2024

•Thank you for serving the church by being a teller!
•Can’t Make It?  Please switch with someone.

•Schedule also available online: www.laurentianchurch.com -> Ministry -> Shared Files.

Sun., November 19
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., January 28
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., November 26
Tony & Linda

Sun., February 4
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., December 3
Tony & Linda

Sun., February 11
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., December 10
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., February 18
Tony & Linda

Sun., December 17
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., February 25
Tony & Linda

Sun., December 24
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., March 3
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., December 31 *Chrissy away
Tony & Angelika

Sun., March 10
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., January 7
Tony & Linda

Sun., March 17
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., January 14
Tony & Linda

Sun., March 24
Chrissy & Angelika

Sun., January 21
Johnathan & Lana

Sun., March 31
Tony & Linda

https://www.laurentianchurch.com/shared-files.html

